

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**CRM(M) 334/2021
CrIM (1149/2021)**

Sakeena

...Petitioner(s)

Through: M/S M.Y. Bhat And Hamza Prince

Vs

Insha Jahangeer And Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Javed Iqbal Wani, Judge

ORDER
13.10.2021

Notice.

Notice in CrIM as well.

List on 2nd November, 2021.

Meantime, send for the scanned record from the trial court.

**(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge**

Srinagar.
13.10.2021
MIR ARIF