

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR.**

**CRM (M) No. 334/2021
CrIM No. 1149/2021**

Sakeena

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Prince Hamza, Adv. vice
Mr. M. Y. Bhat, Adv.

Vs

Insha Jehangir and Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Aqib Khan, Adv. vice
Mr. Sajad A. Mir, Adv.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Javed Iqbal Wani, Judge

ORDER
02.11.2021

CrIM No. 1149/2021

Scanned record has been received from the trial court.

In the meanwhile, subject to objections and till next date,
proceedings in the complaint before the trial court shall stay.

List on 27th November, 2021.

**(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge**

Srinagar.
02.11.2021
"Sakeena"