

Item No.51
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM (M) No.334/2021

Sakeena

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs

Insha Jahangir and another

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jehangir Iqbal Ganai, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Humaira, Advocate

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
28.12.2021

At the request of learned senior counsel, list on 16.02.2022.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
28.12.2021
Shameem H.