

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM (M) No. 334/2021
Cr1M No. 1149/2021

Sakeena

...Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

Insha Jahangeer & Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Muzaffar Nabi Lone, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

29.07.2022

Adjourned at the request of the learned counsel for the respondents.

List this matter on 12.08.2022.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
29.07.2022
Showkat

